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REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS
SURPRISE BUY FOR $475 DOWN

Older modern horn with 3 bdrms, bath, utility rm. (does need cleaning
up) also late built rent house with bath, kitchen, living rm. Garage and
carport TOTAL PRICE $4975 Includes all.

REDUCED PRICE $2000
VERY ATTRACTIVE BUY Price was $10,500. Price NOW ONLY $8500.

Late stately built home on corner lot. VERY CLEAN AND
IN TOP SHAPE. 1 car garage, unfinished upstairs. THIS BUY WILL
BE SOLD SOON so hurry up and see this before it Is too late.

PRICE CUT SPECIAL
TALK ABOUT A BARGAIN Stop don't look further. Slightly suburban

rHE MOST PRICELESS thing In America today li privacy for family liv-
ing. Situated on a large corner lot on Falrmount Hill li this beautiful
4 bdrm. home. Oil heat, dble. garage, wall to wall carpeting. 3 fireplaces,I r.oom and m,ny otn" lin features CALL H. K. LAYMON
TOR APPOINTMENT.

LOVELY SUBURBAN HOME In beautiful Rlvercreit Acres. J lge. bdrms.
and knotty pine den. Uv. rm. with fireplace din. rm., kitchen tc nook,tiled bath. lge. utility rm. with forced air furnace and a bath with
tlled shower stall. Beautifully landscaped, fruit and garden. CALL J. E.

IPECIAL DELUXE 2 BDRM. HOME-Beau- tlful location, trees, splendidterraced lot. wall to wall carpeting, central hallway, nice utility, dble.
garage, large covered patio CALL ROY S. FERRIS.

LOTS ANY DIRECTION-Klngwo- od, Falrmount Hill. Candalarla. Keirer,
IeNHORST BROS00'00 '0 3'00' GCOd T!rm v"ilable- - CALL GRA- -

east not too far from state Hospital, une acre wun Deauiuui
home, oil heat, hdwd firs, fireplace, lovely kitchen with

dinette, single garage with stairway up to large storage rm, the lot
is fenced and located on paved street. PRICE WAS $9950. PRICE
NOW $8750. Go G.I. OR FHA TERMS.

ONLY ONE AT THIS PRICE
YOU CAN LOO KHIGH AND LOW

652 Used Cart For Sals 852 Used Can For Salt

WHEN YOU WANT A GOOD

USED CAR OR PICKUP

TRY LEONARD'S FIRST
1

(NO BETTER BUYS ANYWHERE ANYTIME)
1951 KAISER SEDAN, CLEAN $79S
1946 DODGE SEDAN. IT'S GOOD! $395 .

. 1948 FOHD SEDAN. MANY EXTRAS , $395 ,.

1947 STUDEBAKER SEDAN $395
1949 NASH SEDAN. SHARP, CLEAN $495
1946 BU1CK SEDAN $465
1947 FORD SEDAN $395
1947 CHEVROLET AERO SEDAN $395
1947 CHEVROLET 2 D00R SEDAN . $295
1949 FORD COUPE $495
1946 NASH. A REAL BUYI $295
1946 FORD COUPE. CLEAN $395
1948 PLYMOUTH SEDAN. NICE - $395
1947 KAISER SEDAN. A BARGAIN!.... $295
1942 FORD SEDAN. REAL TRANSPORTATION $165
1942 PLYMOUTH SEDAN. A BUY! $195
1947 PLYMOUTH COUPE. SEE THIS! $395

.1948 MERCURY. IT'S A STEAL $395
;

THESE ARE ONLY A FEW OF OUR CARS
AND WE LOVE TO TRADE FOR ANYTHING!

OPEN SUNDAY

LEONARD'S USED GARS

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY ST.

Ph.
Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen

Bey S. Ferris H. K. LaymonJ. E. Law

on BEAUTIFUL CAN UAL, AMI A HE.lU,nja inis Lunu nnu LUH
ranch style home with rustic beam den, large living

rm, dining rm, kitchen with dinette and automatic dishwasher, oil piped
heat to every room, open roman brick fireplace. Double garage and
patio. THIS FINE HOME VALUE GOES FOR ONLY $15,950, EXCEL-
LENT TERMS

FOR THE CRITICAL BUYER ;

This lovely home is ideal for family who likes South Salem within one
block of the New Salem High. Lg. living rm, nice sized din rm, lovely
brkfst nook, 1 bdrms on 1st floor. The upstairs Is finished In knotty
pine. Full basmt with lovely party rm, fireplace. Built In deep freeze.
Double garage. THIS HOME APPRAISED AT $22,500. BUT WE ARE
SELLING IT FOR ONLY $17,500, OWNERS ARE MOVING SO DON'T
DELAY THIS ONE. See "KIG" JUGGINS

. TAKE A LOOK AT THIS DREAM
This brand new home is just right for th partw who want bedrooms,

hardwood firs, oil furnace; beautiful bath with vanity, natural finish
kitchen, dining rm. living rm. very large attached garage. Located
close to State Hospital. ONLY $8500. TERMS $1500 down. BE THE
FIRST TO WEAR THE NEWNESS OFF THIS FINE BUY.

A CHARMING NEW
Well built, beautifully decorated 3 bedrm home Subr, north. Oil heat

piped to all rmi, separate utll rm, hdwd firs, colored bath fixtures,
fireplace In Uv rm, large gar attached by breezeway. Priced at 114,500

owner will consider trade on 2 bedrm home. See Mm. Ogleabee.
65 ACRES GRASS SEED FARM

ALL CHEWING FESCUE, on paved road, no bldgs, but wonderful building
location, with view, most all woven wire fence, tractor, combine and
fertilizer apreador. ALL FOR $10,500. TERMS

118 ACRES ANDY'S SPECIAL
FARM BARGAIN

Located on highway with good two bedroom modern home, attached-garage-

(Near Dallas.) You should see this. TOTAL PRICE $10,500.
TERMS. ,

EVENING PHONES OF SALESMEN
MRS. OGLESBEE homes . MR. KIGGINS homes T. T ANDERSON

PHONE275 LANCASTER DRIVE
(LEONARD CAPPS. PROP.)

NELSON & NELSON
(ORIGINAL FIRM IN A NEW LOCATION)

JUST LISTED, $4350
(mail home on S acre of land east is Just 3 yrs. old and can be made

into a nice sized home by adding the rooms you will need. 3 blks to
school, bus. Refrig. and good G. F. rang Included in price. Willamette
Silt soil. Low down paymt. to right partv. Let Mrs. Wootten show you

, this.

NEW HOME NORTH
rhls three-bdr- home is a good buy. Has nice sized rooms, oil forced air

ht , attractive firepl. Close to school and bus. Good sized lot de-
sirable for garden, flowers, children. U,500. Call Al Watts.

v SUBURBAN RANCH STYLE $16,000
rhis roomy hm. with lis large n rm. combined, offers you a

variety of family living with Its many conveniences. A completely tiled
bathroom on either wing, Inside utility rm, snack har In kitchen, cov-
ered patio In rear with most attractive outdoor flrepl., garage,
storage. Walnut crop pays taxes for you. Price $16,000. Call for Chct
Nelson.

i ,

NELSON AND NELSON, REALTORS
"COMPLETE REAL ESTATE SERVICE"

1590 S. Commercial St. Ph.

Ivenings; Al Watts Lydia F. Wootten Dick Schmidt
Ed Lucas Chet Nelson

AUCTION SALE
Homes-Ma- rch 2, 1954 Buildings
TO CLEAR FOR PORTLAND-SALE- EXPRESSWAY

BUILDINGS TO SOLD:
THE FORMER HAROLD W NELSON RESIDENCE AT

3765 CHEMAWA ROAD

SALE DATE FOR THIS RESIDENCE IS 10:00 A. M. TUESDAY,
MARCH 2, 1954, ON THE PREMISES.

The former R. A. Petzel residence and outbuildings located approximately

I BDRM. 2 BATHS. $690.00 DN Beautiful fireplace, forced air heat, full
dining room, nice sized breakfast nook., lots of natural birch cabinets
in kitchen. Large insidt utility with plenty of room for dryer, washer
and deep freeze. If ; ju are a veteran let us help you. Call Chet
Rawlins, Sim.

NEW 2 BDRM. 2i ACRES NEAR KEIZER Radiant heat, natural birch
kitchen, immediate possession. Only (10,500.00. For appointment call
Chct Rawlins, Sim.

I BDRM. CORNER LOT SOUTH. $5,500 00 Lots of room all on one floor,
excellent shrubs, flowers, some trees, 2 garages, full dining room all
plastered. Make offer on down payment. Call Jim Rawlins, Sim.

MEW 3 BDRM. CENTRAL HALLWAY 1650 SQ. FT. Large dbl. garage,
big utility, birch kitchen, full dining room, big living room, with sharp
fireplace, lots of closets and storage, first class construction in brand
new section. As low as 5',i down and easy. monthly payment. Call
Jim Rawlins, Sim.

IUBURBAN DUPLEX Each has 2 bdrms., living room, kitchen, large ga-

rage with utility, storage over gam fie, built In JU50, neat as a pin.
Shown by appointment only; call Dale Rayburn, Sim.

I ACRES WITH A 4 YR. OLD 2 BDRM. HOME Good location, Well drain-
ed, garage, work shop, chicken house, dandy well. A good buy at only
$9,000.00. For appointment to see call Dale Rayburn, Sim.

RAWLINS REALTY
(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR) ,

2060 N. Capitol Street Olfice Phones or
Evenings: Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins Dale Rayburn

1 mile east of Hopmera on the County Road which crosses the Express
way right ol way.

rha former Ivan Shubin residence and
I mile east of Waconda on the County Road which crosses the Ex-

pressway right of way.

NEW '53
OLDSMOBILE

ROCKETS
;

TERRIFIC ;

DISCOUNTS
' AS LOW AS

$2800 ,

SUPER '88' SEDANS

EQUIPMENT
SYNCHRO-MES- TRANSMIS-
SION, RADIO, HEATER, PAD-
DED DASH, TWO-TON-

PAINT, UNDER-SEA- FEND-E- R

PANELS.

DELIVERED IN SALEM

ALSO
A FEW OLDSMOBILES
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